
SQL STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

 

1. Unsecured Financial Creditors  

  Amount 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditor Claimed Provisionally 
Admitted 

1 Thirdwave Mercantile 
Company Private Limited 

2,17,00,000 2,17,00,000 

 Total 2,17,00,000 2,17,00,000 

 


